
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
FOR SALE 
 
 

BRETTON WOODS REAL ESTATE STORE 
NOW WITH REMAX. 
ALL SALES AND RENTALS AVAILABLE 
JIM ELSTROTH – OF STRATHMORE EAST EQUITIES 
– O 631-941-4111 – C 631-833-5552 
 
FOR SALE BY OWNER 
2 BED 2 BATH UPPER LAMONT UNIT. ENTIRE UNIT IS 
REMODELED. PRICE: $405K NEGOTIABLE. CONTACT 
KATHLEEN KELLY FOR ANY QUESTIONS.  
PHONE: 934-210-1176 
EMAIL: ATTICUS123@OPTIMUM.NET 
 
 
FOR RENT 
 
 
LOWER REGENCY FOR RENT 
LOCATED IN SUNNY PRIVATE AREA.  2BDR, 1 BTH , 
LR, DR, EAT-IN KITCH, 5 APPL,W/W, A/C,UPGRADES. 
$2400/MO PLUS ELEC. NO PETS. OWNER 516-810-
8236 OR 631-698-7070. 
 
LOOKING FOR ROOMMATE 
BRETTON WOODS RESIDENT LOOKING FOR A 
ROOMMATE. 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE, NEAR 
CLUBHOUSE, ON GOLF COURSE. NO PETS. LR, DR, 
KITCH, 1.5 BATHS. CONTACT JOHN 631.327.8107 OR 
JTPS45@AOL.COM. 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  
Condos 1, 7 & 9 DO NOT permit any pets. 

Condos 3 & 8 DO NOT allow dogs. 

No commercial vehicles, as defined by the 

Bretton Woods HOA are permitted.   

For more information call 698-4861. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SERVICES  
 
 
CHORES GALORE AND MORE  
HOUSECLEANING –HOUSEKEEPING –SHOPPING/  
ERRANDS –DRIVING/ DR. VISITS- ORGANIZING/ 
PURGING –COMPANION CARE –EXPERIENCED PET 
CARE, 24 HR.  HOUSE SITTING NOW AVAILABLE 
CALL DOREEN 631-721-6096  
 
POLISHED TO PERFECTION! 
HOUSEHOLD CHORES BECOMING TOO MUCH? 
WANT EXTRA TIME TO BE SPENT WITH LOVED 
ONES AND NOT CLEANING? THEN GIVE ME A CALL 
FOR A FREE QUOTE! DEPENDABLE HOUSEKEEPING 
WITH INTEGRITY! MENTION THIS AD TO GET A 10% 
DISCOUNT OFF YOUR FIRST VISIT! CALL JESSICA @ 
631-609-0193 OR EMAIL @ 
POLISHED2PERFECTION631@YAHOO.COM. 
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